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January

Mon, January 01, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Tue, January 02, 2024 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, January 02, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Wed, January 03, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Wed, January 03, 2024 ALLiance Club ${category}
Thu, January 04, 2024 HCEDC Meeting ${category}
Thu, January 04, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Fri, January 05, 2024 World Tree Club Meeting ${category}
Fri, January 05, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Sun, January 07, 2024 Baseball Team Meeting ${category}
Mon, January 08, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Tue, January 09, 2024 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, January 09, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Wed, January 10, 2024 Faculty Workshop ${category}
Wed, January 10, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Wed, January 10, 2024 ALLiance Club ${category}
Thu, January 11, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Fri, January 12, 2024 Football Recruiting Day ${category}
Fri, January 12, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Sat, January 13, 2024 Football Recruiting Day ${category}
Sun, January 14, 2024 Residence Halls Open ${category}
Mon, January 15, 2024 Registration Validation ${category}
Mon, January 15, 2024 Martin Luther King Jr. Day (no classes) ${category}
Mon, January 15, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Tue, January 16, 2024 Classes Begin ${category}
Tue, January 16, 2024 Red Cross Blood Drive ${category}
Tue, January 16, 2024 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, January 16, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Tue, January 16, 2024 Winter Palooza ${category}
Wed, January 17, 2024 MLK Luncheon ${category}
Wed, January 17, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Wed, January 17, 2024 Greek Info Session ${category}
Wed, January 17, 2024 SGA Weekly Meeting ${category}
Wed, January 17, 2024 Zeta Psi Lamba Rush ${category}
Wed, January 17, 2024 ALLiance Club ${category}
Thu, January 18, 2024 Last Day to add an Online Course (Term III) ${category}
Thu, January 18, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Thu, January 18, 2024 Theta Trivia Rush ${category}
Fri, January 19, 2024 Last Day to Add & Drop w/o "W" ${category}
Fri, January 19, 2024 Football Recruiting Day ${category}
Fri, January 19, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Fri, January 19, 2024 World Tree Club Meeting ${category}
Fri, January 19, 2024 Zeta Psi Lamba Wii Rush ${category}
Sat, January 20, 2024 Football Recruiting Day ${category}
Mon, January 22, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
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Mon, January 22, 2024 Theta Painting Rush ${category}
Tue, January 23, 2024 Greek Info Session ${category}
Tue, January 23, 2024 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, January 23, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Wed, January 24, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Wed, January 24, 2024 Sigma Donuts Rush ${category}
Wed, January 24, 2024 Theta Game Night Rush with Chi Delta ${category}
Wed, January 24, 2024 SGA Weekly Meeting ${category}
Wed, January 24, 2024 ALLiance Club ${category}
Thu, January 25, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Thu, January 25, 2024 Greek Info Session ${category}
Thu, January 25, 2024 KBG Friendship Bracelets Rush ${category}
Fri, January 26, 2024 World Tree Club Meeting ${category}
Fri, January 26, 2024 Football Recruiting Day ${category}
Fri, January 26, 2024 Hall of Fame Setup  ${category}
Fri, January 26, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Fri, January 26, 2024 World Tree Club Meeting ${category}
Sat, January 27, 2024 Hall of Fame Ceremony ${category}
Tue, January 30, 2024 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, January 30, 2024 Zeta Psi Lamba Rush ${category}
Tue, January 30, 2024 Camp Sigma Rush ${category}
Tue, January 30, 2024 Theta Vision Board Rush ${category}
Tue, January 30, 2024 Greek Info Session ${category}


